PPM-SIP-Series – PPMxx-SIP-xxELF – Single Output - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/3
PPMxx-SIP-xxELF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Input Voltage Range 100 – 400 VDC or 85 – 264 VAC* universal
Input Current 40mA, typ.

� Short Circuit Protection
� 2 kV AC I/O Isolation
� High Efficiency / Density
Rev.08-2011
PPM-SIP-Series – PPMxx-SIP-xxELF – Single Output - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 2/3
Selection Guide
Order # Power (W
)
Output Voltage (Vdc)
Output Current Full Load (mA)
Efficiency (%
)
SINGLE OUTPUT
PPM1.65-SIP-3R3ELF 1.65 3.3 500 70
PPM2.5-SIP-05ELF 2.5 5 500 70
PPM3-SIP-09ELF 3 9 330 75
PPM3-SIP-12ELF 3 12 250 78
PPM3-SIP-15ELF 3 15 200 78
PPM3-SIP-24ELF 3 24 125 78
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
Package / Pinning / Derating
m
a